meiabo

Circular saw blades "multi cut", classic quality, for circular saws

. Universal use for demanding materials

. For high standards in cutting quality, e.g. for laminate, thin-walled plastic,
aluminium, copper and brass materials

. Suitable for many interior development applications

. Good cutting results, also for cross-cuts in solid wood, coarse, coated or veneered
chipboards, MDF

. The circular saw must have a very high performance power

Representative picture

Diameter x Number of Steel blade
cutting width Material Tooth shape . Rake angle Suitable for Packaging Order No.
teeth thickness
x bore
160 x 2.2 x o KS 55 / KS Cardboard
20 mm HW/CT 42 Fz/TZ 1.4 mm 5 55 FS box 628277000
KS 18 LTX 57
165x 2.2 x o / KT 18 LTX Cardboard
20 mm HW/CT 42 Fz/ Tz 1.4 mm 5 66 BL / KS box 628280000
18 LTX 66 BL
KS 66 / KS
190 x 2.2 x o 66 Plus / Cardboard
30 mm HW/CT 54 Fz/TZ 1.4 mm 5 KSE 68 Plus box 628282000

/ KS 66 FS



Diameter x
cutting width
x bore

184 x 1.8 x
16 mm

160 x 2.2 x
20 mm

165x 2.2 x
20 mm

190 x 2.2 x
30 mm

Material

HW/CT

HW/CT

HW/CT

HW/CT

Number of

teeth

48

42

42

54

Tooth shape

FZ/ TZ

FZ/ TZ

FZ/ TZ

FZ/ TZ

Steel blade
thickness

1.2 mm

1.4 mm

1.4 mm

1.4 mm

Rake angle

50

50

50

Suitable for

KS 55 / KS
55FS

KS 18 LTX 57
/ KT 18 LTX
66 BL / KS

18 LTX 66 BL

KS 66 / KS
66 Plus /
KSE 68 Plus
/ KS 66 FS

Packaging

Blister

Blister

Blister

Blister

Order No.

628420000

628658000

628661000

628663000



